Edgar Filing: ZYNGA INC - Form 4

ZYNGA INC Form 4											
December 09,	2016										
FORM	4									PPROVAL	
	Washington, D.C. 20549							COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this if no longe	r	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNER SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange A							Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5	SIAIEA								Estimated average burden hours per response 0.		
obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruc 1(b).	Section 17(a) of the	Public Ut	· · ·	ing Com	pany	Act of	f 1935 or Sectio	n		
(Print or Type Re	esponses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> GORDON WILLIAM B			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ZYNGA INC [ZNGA]					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Chec	Check all applicable)		
C/O KLEINE CAUFIELD I HILL ROAD	BYERS, 2750 S	SAND	(Month/D 12/09/20	-				X Director Officer (give below)		o Owner er (specify	
				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
MENLO PAI	RK, CA 94025							Form filed by M Person	Iore than One Re	eporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	e I - Non-De	erivative S	ecurit	ties Acc	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Dat (Month/Day/Year)	Execution	Execution Date, if any		3. 4. Securities Acquired Transaction(A) or Disposed of Code (D) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A)			Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
Class A				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	12/09/2016			М	19,084	А	<u>(1)</u>	794,435	D		
Class A Common Stock								12,412,906	I	By Kleiner Perkins Caufield & Byers XIII LLC ⁽²⁾	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Edgar Filing: ZYNGA INC - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of iorDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Restricted Stock Unit	<u>(1)</u>	12/09/2016		М		19,084	(3)	06/09/2023	Class A Common Stock	19,084

Reporting Owners

 Reporting Owner Name / Address
 Relationship

 Director
 10% Owner
 Officer
 Other

 GORDON WILLIAM B
C/O KLEINER PERKINS CAUFIELD BYERS
2750 SAND HILL ROAD
MENLO PARK, CA 94025
 X
 Y
 Y
 Y

 Signatures
Gordon
 X
 Y
 Y
 Y
 Y
 Y

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Each restricted stock unit represents a contingent right to receive 1 share of the Issuer's Class A Common Stock upon vest.

The shares are directly held by Kleiner Perkins Caufield & Byers XIII, LLC ("KPCB XIII"). The managing member of KPCB XIII is KPCB XIII Associates, LLC ("XIII Associates"). The voting and dispositive control over the shares is shared by individual managing directors of XIII Associates, including the Reporting Person, none of whom has veto power. Excludes 897,094 Class A shares and

- (2) Infectors of Arm Associates, including the Reporting Felson, none of whom has veto power. Excludes 097,094 Class A shares and 1,665,236 Class B shares in the aggregate beneficially owned by individuals and entities associated with Kleiner Perkins Caufield & Byers and held for convenience in the name of "KPCB Holdings, Inc. as nominee," for the accounts of such individuals and entities who each exercise their own voting and dispositive control over such shares.
- (3) The restricted stock units vest as follows: 25% of the restricted stock units vest on September 9, 2016, 25% of the restricted stock units vest on December 9, 2016, 25% of the restricted stock units vest on March 9, 2017 and 25% of the restricted stock units vest on the earlier

Edgar Filing: ZYNGA INC - Form 4

of June 9, 2017 or the date of the Issuer's next annual meeting, subject to continued service to the Issuer through each vesting date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.